Power Supply Units
    v1.0
EN-54-4 Approved
The Advanced 1.5A, 3.0A and 5.0A power
supply units can be used for any fire alarm
system which specifies EN54-4 power
supply equipment.
Suited for almost any application, the

Battery Low
Heart Beat
Order Codes and Options
MXP-549: 1.5A PSE in 7Ah enclosure
MXP-550: 3.0A PSE in 17Ah enclosure
MXP-550-D: 3.0A PSE in 24Ah enclosure
MXP-551: 5.0A PSE in 17Ah enclosure
MXP-551-D: 5.0A PSE in 38Ah enclosure
Dimensions: 246(h)x263(w)x80(d)mm
MXP-549 1.5A Power Supply
MXP-550 3A Power Supply
MXP-551 5A Power Supply